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WOMEN'S TENNIS ROSTER 2003-04
Nicole Cercone SR Seminole, FL
Roxanne Clarke FR Cape Town, South Africa
Brooke Cordell SR Soddy Daisy, TN
Lindsay Deason SO Fort Myers, FL
Christina Denny SR Canton, OH
Anca Dumitrescu SR Bucharest, Romania
Daniela Gheorghe JR Delray Beach, FL
Alina Mihailescu SO Constanta, Romania
Mihaela Moldovan JR Bucharest, Romania
Amberly Tantee JR Dana Point, CA

Natalie Tirapelli JR St. Petersburg, FL







S 5 9003004 Women's Temis Schedul

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Jan. 24, 2004  Sat Georgia Southern Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Jan. 28, 2004 Wed  Troy State Tallahassee, FL 2:00 PM
Jan. 31, 2004  Sat Stetson Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Feb. 6, 2004 Fri Rice Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Feb. 8, 2004 Sun UCF Tallahassee, FL 11:00 AM

Feb. 12, 2004 Thu Auburn Tallahassee, FL 2:00 PM
Feb. 14, 2004  Sat UAB Birmingham, AL 12:00 PM
- Feb. 15, 2004 Sun Alabama Tuscaloosa, AL 12:00 PM

Feb. 18, 2004 Wed Florida Gainesville, FL 5:00 PM
Feb. 22, 2004  Sun LSu Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Feb. 26, 2004 Thu South Florida Tallahassee, FL 2:00 PM

Mar. 5, 2004 Fri Florida International Tallahassee, FL 2:00 PM

Mar. 6, 2004 Sat Tulane Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Mar. 8, 2004 Mon  Michigan State Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Mar. 10, 2004 Wed Penn State Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Mar. 13, 2004  Sat Maryland College Park, MD 11:00 AM
Mar. 14, 2004  Sun Virginia Charlottesville, VA 11:00 AM
Mar. 20, 2004  Sat NC State Raleigh, NC 11:00 AM
Mar. 21, 2004  Sun Wake Forest Winston-Salem, NC ~ 12:00 PM

Mar. 26, 2004  Fri UNC Tallahassee, FL 2:00 PM
Mar. 28, 2004  Sun Duke Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Apr. 3, 2004 Sat Georgia Tech Tallahassee, FL 11:00 AM
Apr. 4, 2004 Sun Clemson Tallahassee, FL 12:00 PM
Apr. 15,2004 Thu ACC Championships TBA All Day
Roxanne Clarke iR e : .
oty Apr. 16, 2004  Fri ACC Championships TBA All Day

Lindsay Deason
All times Eastern Freshman

Nicole Cercone

Senior



